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First Floor
Fondren Library

Reference, Current Periodicals
Stack Ranges: 776 - 859
Call Numbers: A-Z
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Second Floor
Fondren Library

General Stacks
Stack Ranges: 506 - 775
Call Numbers: PQ2663 - TH
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Third Floor
Fondren Library

Stacks, Brown Fine Arts
Stack Ranges: 238 - 505
Call Numbers: HS - PQ
Fine Arts Call Numbers: A - Z
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Fourth Floor
Fondren Library

General Stacks
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Call Numbers: A - HQ2044
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Fondren Library

Rice University Offices
Stack Ranges: none
Call Numbers: none

N

Stairs

Elevator

Emergency Exit

Restrooms

Study Rooms

Catalog Search

Scanner

Printer

Audio Station

Video Station

A

5

Call No. Guide
Starts With Floor

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

B

B

Oversize
Gov. Stacks
Gov. Microforms
Gov. Maps
Gov. Patents

Current Periodicals A-Z
Reference
Reference Atlas
Archives (Woodson)
Rare Books (Woodson)
Manuscripts (Woodson)

Range  1

Range  237

Range  238

Range  505

Range  506

Range  775

Range  894

Range  930

HQ

HS

PQ

A

PQ

Z

TJ

TH

D

H

B

ROOF

ROOF

522

516518519

520

521

523

524

525

526

527

529

531

528

530

532

536
533

534 535 537

515

514

513

511

509

505

502

506

508507

510

512

504



Revision 08-2021

ROOF

ROOF

Sixth Floor
Fondren Library

Rice-Only Quiet Zone
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